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NEW MILLENNIUM DESIGN CONSULTANTS, INC.

PB  AMERICAS, INC.

CAMP DRESSER & MCKEE INC
PROFESSIONAL SERVICE INDUSTRIES, INC.
GEOSOL, INC.
MANUEL G. VERA & ASSOCIATES, INC.
EBS ENGINEERING, INC.

AMERICAN ENGINEERING GROUP, INC.
A & P CONSULTING TRANSPORTATION 
ENGINEERS CORP.
BCC ENGINEERING, INC.
HR  ENGINEERING SERVICES, INC.
MANUEL G. VERA & ASSOCIATES, INC.
OLIN HYDROGRAPHIC SOLUTIONS INC
PROFESSIONAL SERVICE INDUSTRIES, INC.
MEDIA RELATIONS GROUP, LLC

OCI Project No.:

Submittal Date:
Contract Type: PROJECT SPECIFIC

 Submittal No:

 Submittal No:

Measures:

Prime Name:

Prime Name:

Yes

Yes

Prime Local Preference:

Prime Local Preference:

Subs Name

Subs Name

19%
Number of Agreements: 1

Construction Engineering & Inspection Services for the Wharf StrengtheningOCI Project Name:

FEIN No.:

FEIN No.:

204809247

111531569

Subs FEIN No.

Subs FEIN No.

042473650
370962090
650997886
591741639
650492113

651154644
650770583

650540100
650849633
591741639
201024243
370962090
200118620

Trade Name

Trade Name

PARSONS, BRINCKERHOFF, QUADE & DOUGLAS

Trade Name:

Trade Name:

a. 
b. 
c. 
d. 
e. 

a. 
b. 

c. 
d. 
e. 
f. 
g. 
h. 
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AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC. F/K/A EARTH 
TECH, INC.

ATKINS NORTH AMERICA, INC.

PROTEK ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING, INC.

CES  CONSULTANTS, INC.
KEITH & ASSOCIATES, INC.
T.Y. LIN INTERNATIONAL
VERTICAL V-SOUTHEAST, INC.

NOVA CONSULTING, INC.
KADERABEK COMPANY
LIFTECH CONSULTANTS, INC.

UNIVERSAL ENGINEERING SCIENCES, INC.
HADONNE CORP.
ROBERT E. SAMARA, P.E., P.A.

OCI Project No.:

Submittal Date:
Contract Type: PROJECT SPECIFIC

 Submittal No:

 Submittal No:

 Submittal No:

Measures:

Prime Name:

Prime Name:

Prime Name:

Yes

Yes

Yes

Prime Local Preference:

Prime Local Preference:

Prime Local Preference:

Subs Name

Subs Name

Subs Name

19%
Number of Agreements: 1

FEIN No.:

FEIN No.:

FEIN No.:

952661922

590896138

651018764

Subs FEIN No.

Subs FEIN No.

Subs FEIN No.

650792884
650806421
941598707
271979486

650577672
820560149
942493182

591117804
651089850
650327025

Trade Name

Trade Name

Trade Name

POST, BUCKLEY, SCHUH & JERNIGAN, INC. (PBS&J)

PROTEK ENGINEERING

Trade Name:

Trade Name:

Trade Name:

a. 
b. 
c. 
d. 

a. 
b. 
c. 

a. 
b. 
c. 
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BERMELLO, AJAMIL & PARTNERS, INC.

AVART AMMANN & WHITNEY, INC.
PROFESSIONAL SERVICE INDUSTRIES, INC.
GEOSOL, INC.
PINNACLE CONSULTING ENTERPRISES, INC.
MANUEL G. VERA & ASSOCIATES, INC.
HBC ENGINEERING COMPANY

OCI Project No.:

Submittal Date:
Contract Type: PROJECT SPECIFIC

 Submittal No:

Measures:

Prime Name:
YesPrime Local Preference:

Subs Name

19%
Number of Agreements: 1

FEIN No.: 591722486

Subs FEIN No.
592128093
370962090
650997886
142005307
591741639
223936061

BERGER-AVART, INC.
Trade Name

Trade Name:

a. 
b. 
c. 
d. 
e. 
f. 


